. 1945 E. Jackson Rd
5 Clty of Carrollton Carroliton TX 75006
v
CARROLLTON
Legislation Details
File #: 4145 Version: 1 Name: Josey Lane Elevated Storage Tank - Admendment
#1
Type: Resolution Status: Passed
File created: 1/14/2019 In control: City Council
On agenda: 1/22/2019 Final action: 1/22/2019
Title: Consider A Resolution Authorizing The City Manager To Negotiate And Execute Contract Amendment
No. 1 With Birkhoff, Hendricks And Carter, LLP For Professional Engineering Design Services Related
To The Josey Lane Elevated Water Storage Tank Project In The Amount Of $31,500.00, For A Total
Contract Amount Not To Exceed $328,800.00.
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Location Map

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

1/22/2019 1 City Council

City of Carrollton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

